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Improve the quality of drinking water through-
out the home and decrease the number of 
maintenance issues that are caused by poor 
water quality with a UFL system.

The UFL systems feature an ultrafiltration 
cartridge that substantially reduces particles 
from the water. The system is self-cleaning, 
which extends the life of the ultrafilter and al-
lows it to operate with little user intervention.

NOTE: The Flush Tank Kit (P/N 7000472) is 
highly recommended to improve the flushing 
function and extend the life of the ultrafilter.

NOTE: Additional chemical, taste, odor, and 
scale reduction systems are also available.

Features

■■ .015 micron ultrafiltration significantly 
reduces particles, assuring consistent, high- 
quality water.

■■ Self-cleaning capabilities extends the life of 
the ultrafilter.

■■ Operation simplicity.

■■ Several sizes available to meet various flow 
rates.

UFL Ultrafiltration System
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VIZION™ offers systems that significantly reduces particles from water, yielding filtered water and fewer maintenance issues related 
to poor water quality. The UFL series combines that capability with a small footprint for added flexibility in installation.

■■ Maximum Operating Pressure: 100 psig (690 kPa)
■■ Maximum Operating Temperature: 104°F (40°C)
■■ Nominal Pore Size: .015 microns
■■ pH Range: 3 to 10
■■ MWCO: 100 kD 

■■ Volts: 100 to 240
■■ Watts: 10
■■ Amps: 0.4
■■ Includes plug adaptors for US, Europe, 

Australia, and UK

Operating Dimensions Shipping Dimensions
Plumbing 

Connections
Capacities

Model & 
Mfg. No.

Width Depth Height
Operating 

Weight

Min. 
Clearance 
Above or 

Below

Length Width Height Weight Inlet Outlet Drain
Peak 

Capacity 
Per Min.

UF 
Length

UFL-410 
9700459

11 1/2" 
(29 cm)

6" 
(15 cm)

20" 
(51 cm)

20 lbs. 
(9 kg)

12" 
(30 cm)

24 1/2" 
(62 cm)

14 1/2" 
(37 cm)

9 5/8" 
(24 cm)

13 lbs. 
(6 kg)

1" 
MNPT

1" 
MNPT

3/4"  
FNPT

4 gal. 
(15 liters)

10" 
(25 cm)

UFL-420 
9700465

11 1/2" 
(29 cm)

6" 
(15 cm)

28" 
(71 cm)

28 lbs. 
(13 kg)

19" 
(48 cm)

32" 
(81 cm)

10" 
(25 cm)

15" 
(38 cm)

23 lbs. 
(10 kg)

1" 
MNPT

1" 
MNPT

3/4"  
FNPT

5 gal. 
(19 liters)

20" 
(51 cm)

UFL-440 
9700475

11 1/2" 
(29 cm)

6" 
(15 cm)

47" 
(119 cm)

42 lbs. 
(19 kg)

38" 
(97 cm)

52" 
(132 cm)

16" 
(41 cm)

11" 
(28 cm)

33 lbs. 
(15 kg)

1" 
MNPT

1" 
MNPT

3/4"  
FNPT

10 gal. 
(38 liters)

40" 
(102 cm)
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