

Improve the quality of drinking water throughout the home and decrease the number of maintenance issues that are caused by poor water quality with a UFL system.

The UFL systems feature an ultrafiltration cartridge that substantially reduces particles from the water. The system is self-cleaning, which extends the life of the ultrafilter and allows it to operate with little user intervention.

NOTE: The Flush Tank Kit (P/N 7000472) is highly recommended to improve the flushing function and extend the life of the ultrafilter.

NOTE: Additional chemical, taste, odor, and scale reduction systems are also available.

## **Features**

- .015 micron ultrafiltration significantly reduces particles, assuring consistent, high-quality water.
- Self-cleaning capabilities extends the life of the ultrafilter.
- Operation simplicity.
- Several sizes available to meet various flow rates.



## Ultrafiltration System

 $VIZION^{\text{m}}$  offers systems that significantly reduces particles from water, yielding filtered water and fewer maintenance issues related to poor water quality. The UFL series combines that capability with a small footprint for added flexibility in installation.

■ Maximum Operating Pressure: 100 psig (690 kPa)

■ Maximum Operating Temperature: 104°F (40°C)

■ Nominal Pore Size: .015 microns

pH Range: 3 to 10MWCO: 100 kD

■ Volts: 100 to 240

■ Watts: 10

■ Amps: 0.4

■ Includes plug adaptors for US, Europe, Australia, and UK

	Operating Dimensions					Shipping Dimensions				Plumbing Connections			Capacities	
Model & Mfg. No.	Width	Depth	Height	Operating Weight	Min. Clearance Above or Below	Length	Width	Height	Weight	Inlet	Outlet	Drain	Peak Capacity Per Min.	UF Length
UFL-410	11 1/2"	6"	20"	20 lbs.	12"	24 1/2"	14 1/2"	9 5/8"	13 lbs.	1"	1"	3/4"	4 gal.	10"
9700459	(29 cm)	(15 cm)	(51 cm)	(9 kg)	(30 cm)	(62 cm)	(37 cm)	(24 cm)	(6 kg)	MNPT	MNPT	FNPT	(15 liters)	(25 cm)
UFL-420	11 1/2"	6"	28"	28 lbs.	19"	32"	10"	15"	23 lbs.	1"	1"	3/4"	5 gal.	20"
9700465	(29 cm)	(15 cm)	(71 cm)	(13 kg)	(48 cm)	(81 cm)	(25 cm)	(38 cm)	(10 kg)	MNPT	MNPT	FNPT	(19 liters)	(51 cm)
UFL-440	11 1/2"	6"	47"	42 lbs.	38"	52"	16"	11"	33 lbs.	1"	1"	3/4"	10 gal.	40"
9700475	(29 cm)	(15 cm)	(119 cm)	(19 kg)	(97 cm)	(132 cm)	(41 cm)	(28 cm)	(15 kg)	MNPT	MNPT	FNPT	(38 liters)	(102 cm)

